7:30 PM

7:40 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:20 PM

8:45 PM

9:00 PM

9:15 PM

Town of Sudbury ~ Finance Committee

Monday — September 17, 2007

Flynn Building — Second Floor - 7:30 PM

Item 1:

Item 2:

Item 3:

Item 4:

Item 4:

Item 6:

Item 7:

Item 8:

AGENDA

Approve meeting minutes
Transfers and Other Business

Budget Review Task Force Update
(Marty Ragones)

Code of Conduct
(Ralph Verni)

Letter to Cost Centers- Final Draft
Liaison Meetings
Budget Process Preparation

Adjourn

Next meeting scheduled is Monday October 15 at 7:30 PM at the Flynn

Building



