Town of Sudbury ~ Finance Committee Monday – September 17, 2007 Flynn Building – Second Floor - 7:30 PM

AGENDA

7:30 PM	Item 1:	Approve meeting minutes
7:40 PM	Item 2:	Transfers and Other Business
7:45 PM	Item 3:	Budget Review Task Force Update (Marty Ragones)
8:00 PM	Item 4:	Code of Conduct (Ralph Verni)
8:20 PM	Item 4:	Letter to Cost Centers- Final Draft
8:45 PM	Item 6:	Liaison Meetings
9:00 PM	Item 7:	Budget Process Preparation
9:15 PM	Item 8:	Adjourn

Next meeting scheduled is Monday October 15 at 7:30 PM at the Flynn Building